
Position Name Vorname Alter Starterklasse M oder W Punkte
1 Klein Moritz 33 16-40 Jahre M 331
2 Thümmler Axel 53 Ü50 M 331
3 Kebernik Mika 18 16-40 Jahre M 327
4 Sporenberg Dominik 40 Ü40 M 327
5 Padt Sebastian 35 16-40 Jahre M 326
6 Nötzold Kilian 43 Ü40 M 325
7 Jung Berfin 31 16-40 Jahre W 324
8 Schmidt Matteo 20 16-40 Jahre M 319
9 Hofmann Pius 29 16-40 Jahre M 318

10 Schweitzer Karina 33 16-40 Jahre W 318
11 Juffa Merle 23 16-40 Jahre W 316
12 Schmidt Fabian 29 16-40 Jahre M 314
13 Rademacher Josefine 32 16-40 Jahre W 313
14 Höhn Justus 19 16-40 Jahre M 301
15 Gaub Juri 21 16-40 Jahre M 301
16 Vielberg Malte Johannes 30 16-40 Jahre M 299
17 Hermey Corinna 34 16-40 Jahre W 298
18 Bode Heike 57 Ü50 W 297
19 Hamann  Amelia 19 16-40 Jahre W 295
20 Dombrowski Axel 54 Ü50 M 292
21 Meinerzhagen Nicklas 26 16-40 Jahre M 290
22 Trambo Gerd Siegfried 45 Ü40 M 287
23 Taylor Jeffrey 41 Ü40 M 287
24 Weiß Rene 32 16-40 Jahre M 284
25 Engelhardt Felix 25 16-40 Jahre M 283
26 Reichmann Roman 54 Ü50 M 281
27 Heinbach Christoph 62 Ü50 M 281
28 Braselmann Nina 18 16-40 Jahre W 277
29 Eisbrenner Patrick 39 16-40 Jahre M 275
30 Linnhoff Sven 20 16-40 Jahre M 272
31 Kahoi Ahoi 43 Ü40 M 272
32 Wolfram Jung 61 Ü50 M 270
33 Varnhorn Rene 49 Ü40 M 269
34 Grünwald  Christian 57 Ü50 M 266
35 Chirichella Franco 46 Ü40 M 259
36 Limberger Sven 36 16-40 Jahre M 257
37 Aßhauer Martin 60 Ü50 M 256
38 Bender Alina 21 16-40 Jahre W 254
39 Martin Beate 64 Ü50 W 254
40 Sporenberg Nora 40 Ü40 W 253
41 Varnhorn Moritz 13 12-16 Jahre M 252
42 Baumann Mats 14 12-16 Jahre M 252
43 Heukelbach Dorina 30 16-40 Jahre W 251
44 Helms Karin 52 Ü50 W 251
45 Thal Mona 20 16-40 Jahre W 248
46 Weiß Alexander 34 16-40 Jahre M 247
47 Breuer Fabian 29 16-40 Jahre M 246
48 Handzik Uwe 65 Ü50 M 246
49 Kempf Lena 37 16-40 Jahre W 245
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50 Grotenhuis Imke 24 16-40 Jahre W 244
51 Tredt Bastian 30 16-40 Jahre M 243
52 Brilz Erik 10 U12 M 242
53 Wunderlich Karl 9 U12 M 242
54 Varnhorn Charlotta 10 U12 W 242
55 Seuster Lina 20 16-40 Jahre W 241
56 Peters Frauke 53 Ü50 W 240
57 Achenbach Timo 49 Ü40 M 236
58 Achenbach Mariella 10 U12 W 232
59 Wegener Janine 35 16-40 Jahre W 231
60 Conrads Nona 9 U12 W 230
61 Losch Ralf 64 Ü50 M 227
62 Padberg Jolyn 18 16-40 Jahre W 225
63 Kelting Guido 61 Ü50 M 223
64 Mayers Manuela 40 Ü40 W 222
65 Kolat Louisa 8 U12 W 218
66 Mielke Simon 28 16-40 Jahre M 214
67 Kupke Emil 8 U12 M 212
68 Hoffmann Simone 40 Ü40 W 212
69 Brühofener Bianca 35 16-40 Jahre W 210
70 Näve Alina 14 12-16 Jahre W 207
71 Sporenberg Jannis 11 U12 M 207
72 Näve Andrea 45 Ü40 W 203
73 Gesche Roy 40 Ü40 W 200
74 Genschur Marie 11 U12 W 191
75 Planka Sabina 44 Ü40 W 177
76 Zdunczyk Yvonne 59 Ü50 W 174
77 Von Wahlert Nore 9 U12 W 171
78 Brilz Georg 50 Ü50 M 163
79 Stockhaus Lucy Hanna 19 16-40 Jahre W 158
80 Thümmler Maria 59 Ü50 W 146
81 Griguhn Ben 14 12-16 Jahre M 124
82 Moritz Tim 14 12-16 Jahre M 110
83 Zebsky Denise 30 16-40 Jahre W 104
84 Weiß Bastian 35 16-40 Jahre M 96
85 Weiß Jan-Benedikt 26 16-40 Jahre M 88
86 Schneider Tim 28 16-40 Jahre M 84
87 Conrads Erik 6 U12 M 80
88 Von Wahlert Malte 41 Ü40 M 76
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Position Name Vorname Alter Starterklasse M oder W Punkte
1 Brilz Erik 10 U12 M 242 1
2 Wunderlich Karl 9 U12 M 242 2
3 Varnhorn Charlotta 10 U12 W 242 3
4 Achenbach Mariella 10 U12 W 232 4
5 Conrads Nona 9 U12 W 230 6
6 Kolat Louisa 8 U12 W 218 Finale 5
7 Kupke Emil 8 U12 M 212
8 Sporenberg Jannis 11 U12 M 207
9 Genschur Marie 11 U12 W 191

10 Von Wahlert Nore 9 U12 W 171
11 Conrads Erik 6 U12 M 80
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Position Name Vorname Alter Starterklasse M oder W Punkte
1 Varnhorn Moritz 13 12-16 Jahre M 252 1
2 Baumann Mats 14 12-16 Jahre M 252 2
3 Näve Alina 14 12-16 Jahre W 207 3
4 Griguhn Ben 14 12-16 Jahre M 124 4
5 Moritz Tim 14 12-16 Jahre M 110 5
6 Finale
7
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Position Name Vorname Alter Starterklasse M oder W Punkte
1 Thümmler Axel 53 Ü50 M 331 2
2 Sporenberg Dominik 40 Ü40 M 327 3
3 Nötzold Kilian 43 Ü40 M 325 1
4 Dombrowski Axel 54 Ü50 M 292
5 Trambo Gerd Siegfried 45 Ü40 M 287 5
6 Taylor Jeffrey 41 Ü40 M 287 Finale 4
7 Reichmann Roman 54 Ü50 M 281 6
8 Heinbach Christoph 62 Ü50 M 281
9 Kahoi Ahoi 43 Ü40 M 272

10 Jung Wolfram 61 Ü50 M 270
11 Varnhorn Rene 49 Ü40 M 269
12 Grünwald  Christian 57 Ü50 M 266
13 Chirichella Franco 46 Ü40 M 259
14 Aßhauer Martin 60 Ü50 M 256
15 Handzik Uwe 65 Ü50 M 246
16 Achenbach Timo 49 Ü40 M 236
17 Scholz Andreas 47 Ü40 M 230
18 Losch Ralf 64 Ü50 M 227
19 Kelting Guido 61 Ü50 M 223
20 Brilz Georg 50 Ü50 M 163
21 Von Wahlert Malte 41 Ü40 M 76
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Position Name Vorname Alter Starterklasse M oder W Punkte
1 Bode Heike 57 Ü50 W 297
2 Martin Beate 64 Ü50 W 254 1
3 Sporenberg Nora 40 Ü40 W 253 3
4 Helms Karin 52 Ü50 W 251 4
5 Rudzio Annika 43 Ü40 W 250 2
6 Peters Frauke 53 Ü50 W 240 Finale 5
7 Mayers Manuela 40 Ü40 W 222 6
8 Hoffmann Simone 40 Ü40 W 212
9 Näve Andrea 45 Ü40 W 203

10 Gesche Roy 40 Ü40 W 200
11 Planka Sabina 44 Ü40 W 177
12 Zdunczyk Yvonne 59 Ü50 W 174
13 Thümmler Maria 59 Ü50 W 146
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Position Name Vorname Alter Starterklasse M oder W Punkte
1 Klein Moritz 33 16-40 Jahre M 331 2
2 Kebernik Mika 18 16-40 Jahre M 327 5
3 Padt Sebastian 35 16-40 Jahre M 326 4
4 Schmidt Matteo 20 16-40 Jahre M 319
5 Hofmann Pius 29 16-40 Jahre M 318
6 Schmidt Fabian 29 16-40 Jahre M 314 Finale 3
7 Höhn Justus 19 16-40 Jahre M 301 1
8 Gaub Juri 21 16-40 Jahre M 301
9 Vielberg Malte Johannes 30 16-40 Jahre M 299 6

10 Meinerzhagen Nicklas 26 16-40 Jahre M 290
11 Weiß Rene 32 16-40 Jahre M 284
12 Engelhardt Felix 25 16-40 Jahre M 283
13 Eisbrenner Patrick 39 16-40 Jahre M 275
14 Linnhoff Sven 20 16-40 Jahre M 272
15 Limberger Sven 36 16-40 Jahre M 257
16 Weiß Alexander 34 16-40 Jahre M 247
17 Breuer Fabian 29 16-40 Jahre M 246
18 Tredt Bastian 30 16-40 Jahre M 243
19 Mielke Simon 28 16-40 Jahre M 214
20 Weiß Bastian 35 16-40 Jahre M 96
21 Weiß Jan-Benedikt 26 16-40 Jahre M 88
22 Schneider Tim 28 16-40 Jahre M 84
23 Kowalewski Sascha 36 16-40 Jahre M 71
24 Lombardino Fabian 27 16-40 Jahre M 60
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Platzierung
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Position Name Vorname Alter Starterklasse M oder W Punkte
1 Jung Berfin 31 16-40 Jahre W 324 1
2 Schweitzer Karina 33 16-40 Jahre W 318 2
3 Juffa Merle 23 16-40 Jahre W 316 3
4 Rademacher Josefine 32 16-40 Jahre W 313 5
5 Hermey Corinna 34 16-40 Jahre W 298 4
6 Hamann  Amelia 19 16-40 Jahre W 295 Finale 6
7 Braselmann Nina 18 16-40 Jahre W 277
8 Bender Alina 21 16-40 Jahre W 254
9 Heukelbach Dorina 30 16-40 Jahre W 251

10 Thal Mona 20 16-40 Jahre W 248
11 Kempf Lena 37 16-40 Jahre W 245
12 Grotenhuis Imke 24 16-40 Jahre W 244
13 Seuster Lina 20 16-40 Jahre W 241
14 Wegener Janine 35 16-40 Jahre W 231
15 Padberg Jolyn 18 16-40 Jahre W 225
16 Brühofener Bianca 35 16-40 Jahre W 210
17 Stockhaus Lucy Hanna 19 16-40 Jahre W 158
18 Zebsky Denise 30 16-40 Jahre W 104

Kletterfuncup 07.12.2024
Gesamtauswertung Quali 16-40 W
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Position Name Vorname Alter Starterklasse M oder W Punkte
1 Thümmler Axel 53 Ü50 M 331
2 Dombrowski Axel 54 Ü50 M 292
3 Reichmann Roman 54 Ü50 M 281
4 Heinbach Christoph 62 Ü50 M 281
5 Jung Wolfram 61 Ü50 M 270
6 Grünwald  Christian 57 Ü50 M 266
7 Aßhauer Martin 60 Ü50 M 256
8 Handzik Uwe 65 Ü50 M 246
9 Losch Ralf 64 Ü50 M 227

10 Kelting Guido 61 Ü50 M 223
11 Brilz Georg 50 Ü50 M 163
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Position Name Vorname Alter Starterklasse M oder W Punkte
1 Bode Heike 57 Ü50 W 297
2 Martin Beate 64 Ü50 W 254
3 Helms Karin 52 Ü50 W 251
4 Peters Frauke 53 Ü50 W 240
5 Zdunczyk Yvonne 59 Ü50 W 174
6 Thümmler Maria 59 Ü50 W 146
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